
 

CONTRACTOR DATA SHEET 

Contractor (bidder's) Company Name: Verseel 

 

Contact Person for information, 

descriptive literature, price lists, 

quotes, etc on any Contract awarded 

as a result of this bid action: 

Name: Vicki Englert 

Phone: 800-876-2120 

Fax: 812-482-9318 

E-mail: 
venglert@versteel.com 

 
Note: A Contract Awardee (Contractor holder ) may utilize their Authorized Associated Dealers in 

the marketing and performance of the awarded contract. However, all purchase orders and 

payments will be made directly to the Contractor holder and all invoices must be issued by 

the Contract holder. 

 

LIST ANY AUTHORIZED ASSOCIATED DEALERS BELOW: 

Dealers: 

1. Dealer Company Name: AJ Grack Business Interiors 

Dealer Company Address: 3364 W 26th St, Erie, PA 16506 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Dory Grack 

Phone: 814.835.8217 

Fax: 814.836.0307 

E-mail: dorygrack@ajgrack.com 

 

2. Dealer Company Name: Anderson Interiors 

Dealer Company Address: 1133 Penn Avenue Pittsburgh, PA 15222 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: John Heller 

Phone: 412.828.7420 

Fax: 412-828-3160 

E-mail: jheller@andersoninteriors.net 



 

3. Dealer Company Name: Bauman Office Equipment 

Dealer Company Address: 826 7th Ave, Beaver Falls, PA 15010 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Jeff Bauman 

Phone: 724.846.5330 

Fax:  

E-mail: jrbauman@bauman-op.com 

 

4. Dealer Company Name: burkeMichael+ 

Dealer Company Address: 833 Beech Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 15233 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Mary Frances Hogan 

Phone: 412-321-2301 

Fax:  

E-mail: maryfrances@burkemichael.com 

 

5. Dealer Company Name: Easley & Rivers 

Dealer Company Address: 207 Townsend Drive Monroeville, PA 15146-0458 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Kelly Glanco Manno 

Phone: 412-573-0359 

Fax:  

E-mail: kglanco@easleyandrivers.com 

 

6. Dealer Company Name: Franklin Integrated Interiors 

Dealer Company Address: 2740 Smallman St Ste 600, Pittsburgh PA 15222 

 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Kate Herrera 

Phone: 412-261-2525  

Fax: 412-255-4089 
 

E-mail: kherrera@franklininteriors.com 



   

7. Dealer Company Name: HiTouch Business Services 

Dealer Company Address: 500 Glass Rd. Pittsburgh, PA 15205 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Dwayne Deal 

Phone: 864-978-8154 

Fax:  

 E-mail: dwayne.deal@hitouchbusinessservices.com 

 

8. Dealer Company Name: Mahla Office Furniture 

Dealer Company Address: 1201 Penn Ave, Pittsburgh PA 15222 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Dick Mahla 

Phone: 412-471-1714 

Fax: 412-471-1721 

E-mail: DMahla@mahlaoffice.com 

9. Dealer Company Name: McCartney’s Office 

Dealer Company Address: 819 Howard Ave, Altoona, PA 16601 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Mary Beth Schmidhamer 

Phone: 814-944-8139 

Fax:  

E-mail: mbschmidhamer@mccartneys.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



10. Dealer Company Name: PEMCO 

Dealer Company Address: 1700 N. Highand Road, Suite 107, Pittsburgh, PA 15241 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Gary Eggert 

Phone: 412-831-7601 

Fax:  

E-mail: gary@pemcofurniture.com 

11. Dealer Company Name: WorkSpace Solutions Inc. 

Dealer Company Address: 220 Bilmar Drive. Pittsburgh, PA 15205 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Erica Wilkerson 

Phone: 412-931-3112 

Fax:  

E-mail: ewilkerson@wsioffice.com 

 

12. Dealer Company Name: Supply Source 

Dealer Company Address: 415 W. Third St. Williamsport, PA 17701 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Larry Basile 

Phone: 570-327-1500 

Fax: 570-327-1244 

E-mail: larryb@supplysourceinc.com 

13. Dealer Company Name: TH Trade 

Dealer Company Address: 1840 Greentree Road, Pgh, PA 15220 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Kaitlin Holloway 

Phone: 412.343.4935 x 224 

Fax:  

E-mail: kaitlin@thtradedesign.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



14. Dealer Company Name: Tri-State Office Furniture 

Dealer Company Address: 1 Sexton Rd., McKees Rocks, PA 15136 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Damon Cardamone 

Phone: 412-771-0760 

Fax: 412-771-0764 

E-mail: Damon@tri-stateoffice.com 

15. Dealer Company Name: Westmoreland Contract Furniture 

Dealer Company Address: 1572 Woodward Drive Extension, Greensburg, PA 15601 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Jocelyn Palacki 

Phone: 724-838-7748 

Fax: 724-552-0388 

E-mail: Jocelyn@wcfdesign.com 

16. Dealer Company Name: Workscape 

Dealer Company Address: 1900 Lowe Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15220 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Dave Sauter 

Phone: 412-920-6300 

Fax: 412-920-7570 

E-mail: dsauter@workscapeinc.com 

17. Dealer Company Name: Workspace Interiors by Office Depot 

Dealer Company Address: 250 W. Kensinger Drive #600  

Cranberry Township, PA 16066 

 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Brian Shanahan 

Phone: 724-742-4630 

Fax:  

E-mail: brian.shanahan@WorkspaceinteriorsOD.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



18. Dealer Company Name: WorkSpace Solutions PA Inc 

Dealer Company Address: 251 1/2 South Broad Street, Grove City, PA 16127 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Aimee McKnight 

Phone: 724-264-4661 

Fax:  

E-mail: amcknight@workspacepa.com 

19. Dealer Company Name: Advanced Furniture Solutions 

Dealer Company Address: 1219 South Main Street, DuBois, PA 15801 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: David Green 

Phone: 814-372-2222 

Fax:  

E-mail: dgreen@advancedfurniture.solutions 

20. Dealer Company Name: BMC 

Dealer Company Address: 320 E. Gibson Road, Scranton, PA 18509 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Mike McHale 

Phone: 570-344-1295 

Fax: 570-346-8592 

E-mail: Michael@bmcofficefurniture.com 

21. Dealer Company Name: Cofco 

Dealer Company Address: 2200 North American Street 

Philadelphia, PA 

19133 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Joan Waters 

Phone: 215-291-4648 

Fax: 215-291-8034 

E-mail: jwaters@cofcogroup.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



22. Dealer Company Name: Offix 

Dealer Company Address: 924 Marcon Blvd 

Suite 102 

Allentown, PA 

18505 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Juan Carlos Vidal 

Phone: 610-231-2000 

Fax: 610-231-2095 

E-mail: jcvidal@offixsystems.com 

23. Dealer Company Name: One Point – Scranton 

Dealer Company Address: 101 Pittston Ave 

Scranton, PA 

18505 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Shari Moyer 

Phone: 610-507-9851 

Fax:  

E-mail: smoyer@cefurn.com 

24. Dealer Company Name: Phillips Workplace Interiors 

Dealer Company Address: 6345 Flank Drive, STE 1200 

Harrisburg, PA 

17112 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Mike Bistline 

Phone: 717-433-0815 

Fax:  

E-mail: mbistline@phillipsatwork.com 

25. Dealer Company Name: Premier Office Solutions, Inc. 

Dealer Company Address: 601 Davisville Rd 

Willow Grove, PA 

19090 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Paul Barr 

Phone: 215-734-2300 

Fax: 215-734-2310 

E-mail: Paul@premierofficesolutions.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



26. Dealer Company Name: Royal Business Interiors 

Dealer Company Address: 1208 East Market St 

York, PA 

17403 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: John “Randy” Meyerhoff 

Phone: 717-845-8775 

Fax: 717-845-6786 

E-mail: Royal.busint@verizon.net 

27. Dealer Company Name: Source One 

Dealer Company Address: 100 Springdale Rd A3-310 

Cherry Hill, NJ 

08003 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Jesse Domeracki 

Phone: 609-801-1035 

Fax: 609-801-1036 

E-mail: jesse@sourceonefurniture.com 

28. Dealer Company Name: Spectrum 

Dealer Company Address: 1003 West 9th Ave 

King of Prussia, PA 

19406 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Peggy Kelly 

Phone: 610-354-0300 

Fax: 610-354-0370 

E-mail: pkelly@spectrumworkplace.com 

29. Dealer Company Name: Stone Group 

Dealer Company Address: 321-327 Pear Street 

Scranton, PA 

18505 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: TJ Stone 

Phone: 570-342-1477 

Fax: 570-344-1339 

E-mail: tjstone@stoneofficeinc.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



30. Dealer Company Name: Trans American Office Furniture – Phila. 

Dealer Company Address: 3800 Main St 

Philadelphia, PA 

19127 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Vincent DiGiesi 

Phone: 215-482-8550 

Fax: 215-482-4703 

E-mail: vdigiesi@transamfurn.com 

31. Dealer Company Name: Trans American Office Furniture – Rdg 

Dealer Company Address: 1800 North 12th St. 

Reading, PA 

19604 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Michael DiGiesi 

Phone: 610-939-1201 x323 

Fax: 610-929-4851 

E-mail: mdigiesi@transamfurn.com 

32. Dealer Company Name: WB Mason Co. Inc. – Pennsauken 

Dealer Company Address: 1435 Melrose Highway 

Pennsauken, NJ 

08110 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Kim Kearney 

Phone: 888-926-2766 

Fax: 856-662-0110 

E-mail: Kim.kearney@wbmason.com 

33. Dealer Company Name: WB Mason Co. Inc – Phila. 

Dealer Company Address: 1819 JFK Blvd 

Suite 226 

Philadelphia, PA 

19103 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Kevin DiFrancesco 

Phone: 888-926-2766 

Fax: 888-818-5057 

E-mail: Kevin.difrancesco@wbmason.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



33. Dealer Company Name: Corporate Environments 

Dealer Company Address: 605 East Broad St. 

Bethlehem, PA 

18018 

 

 

 
 

Dealer's Contact Person: 

Name: Shari Moyer 

Phone: 610-507-9851 

Fax:  

E-mail: smoyer@cefurn.com 

 

 

 


